Optical Switch
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Stability and Reliability
Application：
Communication Network
Specifications：
Parameters 1×2

Ordering Information：
OSW Type 00 Fiber Mode Pigtail Type Length Connector
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
3155=1310/1550n
m
850=850nm
8513=850/1310
1=1x1
2=1x2
1=SMF-28
e
2=50/125
OM3
3=62.5/125
L=Latchin
g
N=Non-L
atching
2=900um loose
tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Speci
fy
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify